VENDOR REGISTRATION FORM 2023

Vendor #
Saturdays 7:30 am to Noon
May 20th — October 7
Name:
Business Name:
Mailing Address:
Social Media Sites:
Phone: Fax: Cell: Email:
LIST ITEMS FOR SALE:
FARMER/PRODUCER
BAKING
ARTS & CRAFTS
OTHER
FULL SEASON PER DAY - Please check chosen market days below
MAY JUN JUL AUG SEPT OoCT
20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 |5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7

**$2 million liability insurance must be provided (naming the Town of Petrolia 37 Party) or purchased through the Town (see below)

VENDOR FEES Fee Total Price
|Zl REGISTRATION FEE per season $8.85
Full Season — Stall Fee 21 weeks $453.00
Full Season — Water $60.00
Full Season — Hydro $60.00
Full Season — Insurance $95.00
Daily — Stall Fee days $24.00
Daily — Water days $5.00
Daily — Hydro days $5.00
Daily — Insurance days $5.00
- Application Form is subject to approval Subtotal

- Vendor Declaration Form must accompany this form

- Registration Fee is payable by the last Friday in May

- Please send Registration Form, Samples, Farm/Business Map *13% HST
and any other pertinent information to:

TOTAL

Petrolia Farmers’ Market (c/o Town of Petrolia)
411 Greenfield St. Petrolia, ON NON 1RO

Cheques can be made payable to
TOWN OF PETROLIA




VENDOR AGREEMENT FORM 2023 Vendor #

Please sign and return along with your Registration Form

VENDOR DECLARATION

I, the undersigned, have read the 2023 Petrolia Farmers’ Market Rules and Regulations, and | am fully

aware of and agree to comply with said rules and regulations.

Vendor’s Company Name Print

Vendor’s Name Print

Vendor’s Signature

Date

OFFICE USE ONLY

APPROVED DENIED

Marketing Manager Date



	VENDOR REGISTRATION FORM 2023
	Subtotal
	TOTAL

	VENDOR AGREEMENT FORM 2023
	Please sign and return along with your Registration Form


	May 20th  October 7th: 
	Business Name: 
	Mailing Address: 
	Social Media Sites: 
	Social Media Sites_2: 
	Fax: 
	Cell: 
	Email: 
	LIST ITEMS FOR SALE: Off
	undefined: Off
	undefined_2: Off
	undefined_3: Off
	FULL SEASON: Off
	FARMERPRODUCER: 
	BAKING: 
	ARTS  CRAFTS: 
	OTHER: 
	20: 
	27: 
	3: 
	10: 
	17: 
	24: 
	1: 
	8: 
	15: 
	22: 
	29: 
	5: 
	12: 
	19: 
	26: 
	2: 
	9: 
	16: 
	23: 
	30: 
	7: 
	Full Season  Stall Fee: Off
	Full Season  Water: Off
	Full Season  Hydro: Off
	days: 
	Daily  Stall Fee: Off
	Daily  Water: Off
	Daily  Hydro: Off
	undefined_4: Off
	days_2: 
	days_3: 
	Daily  Insurance: 
	885: 
	45300: 
	6000: 
	6000_2: 
	9500: 
	2400: 
	500: 
	500_2: 
	500_3: 
	Vendors Company Name Print: 
	Vendors Name Print: 
	Date: 
	OFFICE USE ONLY: 
	Marketing Manager: 
	Date_2: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box32: Off
	Check Box33: Off
	Check Box34: Off
	Check Box35: Off
	Check Box36: Off
	Check Box38: Off
	Text39: 
	Text40: 
	Text41: 


