

## **VENDOR REGISTRATION FORM 2023**

Saturdays 7:30 am to Noon May 20th – October 7<sup>th</sup>

Vendor	#

Name:				
Business Name:				
Mailing Address:				
Social Media Sites:				
Phone: Fax:		Cell:	Email:	
LIST ITEMS FOR SALE:				
FARMER/PRODUCER				
BAKING				
ARTS & CRAFTS				-
OTHER				-
1				1
FULL SEASON		se check chosen marke		· -
MAY JUN 20 27 3 10 17 24	JUL 1 8 15 22	AUG 2 29 5 12 19	SEPT 26 2 9 16 23 30	OCT 7
**\$2 million liability insurance must be	provided (naming the	l Town of Petrolia 3 <sup>rd</sup> Party	) or purchased through the Town (se	ee belo
VENDOR FEES		<u>Fee</u>	<b>Total Price</b>	
☑ REGISTRATION FEE	per season	\$8.85		
Full Season – Stall Fee	21 weeks	\$453.00		
Full Season – Water		\$60.00		
Full Season – Hydro		\$60.00		
Full Season – Insurance		\$95.00		
Daily – Stall Fee	days	\$24.00		
Daily – Water	days	\$5.00		
Daily – Hydro	days	\$5.00		
Daily – Insurance	days	\$5.00		
- Application Form is subject to approv		Subto	otal	
Vendor Declaration Form must accom     Registration Fee is payable by the last	Friday in May	*13% F	TOP	
<ul> <li>Please send Registration Form, Sampl and any other pertinent information</li> </ul>				
Dotrolia Farmors' Market /s/e Town e	of Botrolia)	TO	TAL	



## **VENDOR AGREEMENT FORM 2023**

Please sign and return along with your Registration Form

Vendor#

## **VENDOR DECLARATION**

I, the undersigned, have read the 2023 Petrolia Farm	ners' Market Rules and Regulations, and I am fully
aware of and agree to comply with said rules and reg	gulations.
Vendor's Company Name Print	
Vendor's Name Print	
vendor 3 Numer mit	
Vendor's Signature	
Date	
OFFICE L	JSE ONLY
☐ APPROVED ☐ DENIED	
AFFROVED DENIED	
Marketing Manager	Date